## MONTGOMERY

## MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

451 West Third Street Dayton, Ohio 45422

Case No: \_\_\_\_\_

(937) 225-6136 www.mcohio.org/build

Filing Fee: \$100.00

## WRIGHT-PATTERSON AIR FORCE BASE AIRPORT ZONING BOARD APPLICATION FOR APPEAL TO THE AIRPORT ZONING REVIEW COMMISSION

Applic	cant:	Phone No:
Address:		
Addre	ess & Location of Property	
•	th a plot plan of the property st road or street intersection.)	y and show distance to and names of
*The	mic hardship per section 22 par	eal: rant a variance that is based solely on ragraph 22.1 of the WPAFB Airport Zoning
1.	Joint Airport Zoning Inspecto	by the Wright-Patterson Air Force Base r.
2.	Appeal for a variance from the Air Force Base Airport Zoning	ne requirements of the Wright-Patterson g Regulation.
	Full Explanation	
Signa	ture of Applicant	Date:

All available information and documentation that will support this request for appeal shall be attached or accompany this application. Application should be filed with Cindy Hall of Montgomery County Building Regulations or Joe Klosterman, Secretary of the Airport Zoning Review Commission, County Administration Building, 451 West Third St., Dayton, OH 45422.